Position

Chief Plant Operator
Lead Plant Operator
Lead Plant Operator
Plant Operator Il

Environmental Compliance
Technician

Laboratory Technician |
Plant Operator |
Plant Operator |

Plant Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District
Fallbrook Public Utility District

Department Total Wages

Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater

Wastewater

$89,419
$88,759
$87,342
$83,953
$78,079

$71,800
$59,882
$58,844
$44,277

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,617
$30,214
$38,627
$35,418
$44,053

$39,961
$36,358
$36,292
$31,935



