Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Plant Operator		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$89,419	\$48,617
Lead Plant Operator		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$88,759	\$30,214
Lead Plant Operator		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$87,342	\$38,627
Plant Operator II		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$83,953	\$35,418
Environmental Compliance Technician		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$78,079	\$44,053
Laboratory Technician I		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$71,800	\$39,961
Plant Operator I		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$59,882	\$36,358
Plant Operator I		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$58,844	\$36,292
Plant Maintenance Worker I		Fallbrook Public Utility District	Wastewater	\$44,277	\$31,935